
January 2024
MONSUN TUE WED THU FRI SAT

11

12

15

14

16 18 19 21

22 23 24

30

1 32 5 6
7

8 9 10

17

25 26 27 28

29

20

4

13

31

National Bird's day Fire drill

Hot tea day

NO SCHOOL

Cheese lovers

day

National puzzle

day

National bubble

wrap

day



FEBRUARY 2004
MONSUN TUE WED THU FRI SAT

8

9

12

11

13 15 16 18

19 20 21

27

2 3
4

5 6 7

14

22 23 24 25

26

17

1

10

28

Blackmonth

Ruby bridges

Mae jemison

National wear red dayGroundhug day

Jackie Robinson

Lincolns birthday

Great washington

carver

President obama

Rosa parks



MARCH 2024
MONSUN TUE WED THU FRI SAT

8

9

12

11

13 15 16 18

19 20 21

27

2 3
4

5 6 7

14

22 23 24 25

26

17

1

10

DAYLIGHT

SAVING TIME

Rosa parks

WACKY WEDNESDAY

28 29

30

FIRE DRILL



APRIL 2024
MONSUN TUE WED THU FRI SAT

5

6

9

8

10 12 13 15

16 17 18

24

2 3 4

11

19 20 21 22

23

14

1

7

ADMINISTRATIVE

PROFESSIONALS DAY

STAFF ONLY

25 26

27 28 29



JUNE  2024

5 6

MONSUN TUE WED THU FRI SAT

98 10

12 13 15 16
17

18

24

2 3

4

11

19

20
21 22 23

14

1

7

25
26

27 28 29 30

MUD DAY

MUD DAY

YOYO DAY

ENVIRONMENT DAY


